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AMERICAN
ELECTRICAL, INC.

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

ENTRELEC
Pieces
Part per
Number bag
30445400 1000
30445501 1000
30445602 1000
30445703 1000
30445814 1000
30445915 1000
30446012 1000
30446107 1000
30446200 1000
30446301 100
30446402 100
30446503 100
30446604 100
30446705 100
30446816 100
30446917 100
30447014 50
30447101 50
30455810
30455911
30456016
30456103
30456204
30456305

Competitor Cross Reference

mm?

2 X
0.50
2 X
0.75
2 X
0.75
2 X
1.00
2 X
1.00
2 X
1.50
2 X

Entrelec
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AWG

20

20

20

18

18

16

Part
Number

1181050
1181075
1181010
1181015
11181015
1181025
11181025
11101040
11181040
11121060
11181060
11121100
11181100
11121160
11181160
11181250
11181350
11251500

1381050

1381075

13101075

1381010

13101010

1381015
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Color

WHITE
GREY
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLUE
BLUE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
YELLOW
RED
BLUE

WHITE

GREY

GREY

RED

RED

BLACK

Pieces
per bag

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25

500
500
500
500
500

500
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